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Position

Public Safety Intern
City Administrator
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Chief

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Business Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Water Department Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Police Officer

WWTP Operator
Office Manager
Human Resources Manager
Permit Technician
Records Technician
Account Clerk Il
Finance Director

Water Operator

Other Positions Held City
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Department
Fire
Administration
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Public Works
Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police
Finance
Police

Police

Water
Administration
Police
WWTP
Police
Administration
Building
Police
Finance
Finance

Water

Total Wages

$276,361
$212,729
$194,460
$192,614
$173,493
$164,816
$142,616
$130,987
$123,181
$122,191
$117,518
$116,093
$112,627
$109,845
$107,330
$101,722
$101,360
$99,899
$99,407
$95,595
$92,639
$86,445
$85,203
$82,365
$77,959
$73,981
$70,304
$69,702
$65,796
$65,661
$61,152



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

Code Enforcement

Emergency Prep Coordinator

Account Clerk Il

Police Officer

WWTP Operator

Street Worker

Public Works Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

WWTP Operator

Parks & Rec Coordinator
PCF

Maintenance Worker
Parks & Rec Coordinator
PCF

Public Works Office Asst
Records Assistant

Temp Office Clerk
Building Attendant

City Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Public Safety Intern

City Clerk

Temp Accounts Payable

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Police

Police

Finance

Police

WWTP

Streets

Public Works
Police

Police

WWTP
Administration
Fire
Parks/Building
Parks/Rec

Fire

Public Works
Police

Police
Administration
Finance
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Fire
Administration

Finance

$57,824
$54,453
$54,083
$51,384
$51,108
$49,136
$34,593
$28,882
$25,425
$22,897
$16,918
$13,715
$9,487
$8,549
$6,260
$4,601
$4,246
$1,941
$1,875
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,748
$1,650
$1,256



