	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Safety Intern		Guadalupe	Fire	\$276,361
2.	City Administrator		Guadalupe	Administration	\$212,729
3.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$194,460
4.	Fire Captain		Guadalupe	Fire	\$192,614
5.	Fire Captain		Guadalupe	Fire	\$173,493
6.	Fire Captain		Guadalupe	Fire	\$164,816
7.	Police Chief		Guadalupe	Police	\$142,616
8.	Public Works Director		Guadalupe	Public Works	\$130,987
9.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$123,181
10.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$122,191
11.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$117,518
12.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$116,093
13.	Fire Engineer		Guadalupe	Fire	\$112,627
14.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$109,845
15.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$107,330
16.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$101,722
17.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$101,360
18.	Business Manager		Guadalupe	Finance	\$99,899
19.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$99,407
20.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$95,595
21.	Water Department Supervisor		Guadalupe	Water	\$92,639
22.	Administrative Assistant		Guadalupe	Administration	\$86,445
23.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$85,203
24.	WWTP Operator		Guadalupe	WWTP	\$82,365
25.	Office Manager		Guadalupe	Police	\$77,959
26.	Human Resources Manager		Guadalupe	Administration	\$73,981
27.	Permit Technician		Guadalupe	Building	\$70,304
28.	Records Technician		Guadalupe	Police	\$69,702
29.	Account Clerk II		Guadalupe	Finance	\$65,796
30.	Finance Director		Guadalupe	Finance	\$65,661
31.	Water Operator		Guadalupe	Water	\$61,152

32.	Code Enforcement	Guadalupe	Police	\$57,824
33.	Emergency Prep Coordinator	Guadalupe	Police	\$54,453
34.	Account Clerk III	Guadalupe	Finance	\$54,083
35.	Police Officer	Guadalupe	Police	\$51,384
36.	WWTP Operator	Guadalupe	WWTP	\$51,108
37.	Street Worker	Guadalupe	Streets	\$49,136
38.	Public Works Supervisor	Guadalupe	Public Works	\$34,593
39.	Police Officer	Guadalupe	Police	\$28,882
40.	Police Officer	Guadalupe	Police	\$25,425
41.	WWTP Operator	Guadalupe	WWTP	\$22,897
42.	Parks & Rec Coordinator	Guadalupe	Administration	\$16,918
43.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$13,715
44.	Maintenance Worker	Guadalupe	Parks/Building	\$9,487
45.	Parks & Rec Coordinator	Guadalupe	Parks/Rec	\$8,549
46.	PCF	Guadalupe	Fire	\$6,260
47.	Public Works Office Asst	Guadalupe	Public Works	\$4,601
48.	Records Assistant	Guadalupe	Police	\$4,246
49.	Temp Office Clerk	Guadalupe	Police	\$1,941
50.	Building Attendant	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,875
51.	City Treasurer	Guadalupe	Finance	\$1,800
52.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
53.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
54.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
55.	Council Member	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
56.	Mayor	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,800
57.	Public Safety Intern	Guadalupe	Fire	\$1,748
58.	City Clerk	Guadalupe	Administration	\$1,650
59.	Temp Accounts Payable	Guadalupe	Finance	\$1,256